Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
MAX20781 High Bandwidth Smart Power-
Stage IC with Integrated Current
and Temperature Sensors
 19-101304; Rev 0; 11/21
© 2021 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2021 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
Product Highlights

MAX20781C 10µA/A irecon gain
MAX20781D 10µA/A irecon gain, Fast VX Transition
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE FUNCTION/FEATURE
MAX20781AAFC+* -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 5µA/A irecon gain
MAX20781AAFC+T* -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 5µA/A irecon gain
MAX20781BAFC+ -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 5µA/A irecon gain, Fast VX Transition
MAX20781BAFC+T -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 5µA/A irecon gain, Fast VX Transition
MAX20781CAFC+* -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 10µA/A irecon gain
MAX20781CAFC+T* -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 10µA/A irecon gain
MAX20781DAFC+* -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 10µA/A irecon gain, Fast VX Transition
MAX20781DAFC+T* -40°C to +125°C 12 FC2QFN 10µA/A irecon gain, Fast VX Transition
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
* Future Product.
+T = Tape and reel.